

ADVANCE AUTO GARAGE

10 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 2 #01-21 FIRST EAST CENTRE
SINGAPORE 417868
TEL: 90079247

TO	: MSIG	DATE	: 5/10/2020
ATTENTION	: MOTOR INSURANCE CLAIM	JOB TYPE	: T/P CLAIM
ESTIMATE REPORT	:		
VEHICLE DETAILS			
VEHICLE NO	: SMU1682K		
VEHICLE MODEL	: INFINITI Q50		
CHASSIS NO	: JN1BCAV37Z0590112		
ACCIDENT DETAILS	DATE	:	
	TIME	:	
THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT	:	XAVIER / 90079247	

CLAIM DETAILS: PARTS

	ITEMS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE GARNISH <i>Debonded</i>	1	\$ 52.90	\$ 52.90
2	FRONT BUMPER <i>Debonded</i>	1	\$ 867.30	\$ 867.30
3	FRONT BUMPER SIDE HOLDER <i>new</i>	2	\$ 56.00	\$ 112.00
4	FRONT BUMPER SENSOR <i>2 pieces damaged</i>	4	\$ 224.00	\$ 896.00
5	FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER <i>Debonded</i>	1	\$ 45.40	\$ 45.40
6	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE <i>Debonded</i>	1	\$ 198.30	\$ 198.30
7	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP <i>cracked</i>	2	\$ 393.10	\$ 786.20
8	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP GARNISH <i>cracked</i>	2	\$ 77.10	\$ 154.20
9	FRONT BUMPER DAY RUNNING LIGHT <i>cracked</i>	2	\$ 145.20	\$ 290.40
10	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE <i>cracked</i>	1	\$ 168.60	\$ 168.60
11	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 722.00	\$ 722.00
12	FRONT BUMPER LOWER BEAM <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 190.40	\$ 190.40
13	FRONT GRILLE <i>cracked</i>	1	\$ 522.00	\$ 522.00
14	FRONT GRILLE LOGO <i>new</i>	1	\$ 76.30	\$ 76.30
15	HEADLAMP <i>cracked</i>	2	\$ 3,441.40	\$ 6,882.80
16	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP COVER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 348.90	\$ 348.90
17	AIR CON CONDENSER SIDE GUIDE <i>LH Debonded</i>	2	\$ 49.30	\$ 98.60
18	INTERCOOLER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 2,121.60	\$ 2,121.60
19	BONNET <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 1,387.60	\$ 1,387.60
20	BONNET LOCK <i>new</i>	1	\$ 99.80	\$ 99.80
21	BONNET ACTUATOR <i>Activated</i>	2	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 2,160.00
22	BONNET ACTUATOR ECU <i>Activated</i>	1	\$ 1,131.00	\$ 1,131.00
23	REAR BUMPER <i>Debonded</i>	1	\$ 884.50	\$ 884.50
24	REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER <i>new</i>	2	\$ 66.50	\$ 133.00
25	REAR BUMPER TOW COVER <i>Debonded</i>	1	\$ 35.10	\$ 35.10

26	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Bent</i>	1	\$	681.90	\$ 681.90	✓
27	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT STAY <i>Dented</i>	2	\$	185.00	\$ 370.00	✓
28	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET <i>Bent</i>	3	\$	58.20	\$ 174.60	✓
29	REVERSE SENSOR <i>3 pieces danged</i>	4	\$	224.00	\$ 896.00	✓ 672
30	REAR END PANEL <i>Dented</i>	1	\$	790.30	\$ 790.30	✓
31	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>Dented</i>	1	\$	129.90	\$ 129.90	✓
32	REAR END PANEL ANTENNA SENSOR <i>Crushed</i>	1	\$	94.50	\$ 94.50	✓
33	TAILLAMP <i>Crushed</i>	2	\$	581.70	\$ 1,163.40	✓
34	BOOTLID <i>Dented</i>	1	\$	990.70	\$ 990.70	✓
35	BOOTLID LOCK <i>Danged</i>	1	\$	369.50	\$ 369.50	✓
36	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIPE <i>let</i>	1	\$	298.40	\$ 298.40	✓
37	BOOTLID LAMP <i>new</i>	2	\$	290.90	\$ 581.80	✓
38	INFINITI LOGO <i>new</i>	1	\$	95.00	\$ 95.00	✓
39	SPARE TYRE PANEL TOP COVER <i>Dented</i>	1	\$	615.00	\$ 615.00	✓ 385
40	REAR EXHAUST PIPE <i>2 new</i>	1	\$	1,405.60	\$ 1,405.60	✓
41	REAR EXHAUST PIPE <i>mounting new</i>	1	\$	49.40	\$ 49.40	✓

TOTAL PRICE: \$ 29,070.90
 LESS 10% \$ 2,907.09
 SUB TOTAL PRICE: \$ 26,163.81

23522.5
 21170.25

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

	ITEMS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE <i>Crushed</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	✓
2	FRONT NUMBER PLATE HOLDER <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	✓
3	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	✓ 30
4	FRONT GRILLE CLIPS <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	✓
5	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP COVER CLIPS <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	✓
6	AIR CON CONDENSER SIDE AIR GUIDE CLIPS <i>new</i>	2 SET	\$ 15.00	\$ 30.00	✓ 15
7	BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	✓
8	REAR BUMPER CLIPS <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	✓ 30
9	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	✓
10	REAR END PANEL SEALANT <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	✓ 60

TOTAL : \$ 410.00

235

LABOUR

	JOB	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST	APPROVED
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVE AND REFIT PARTS (FRONT)	\$ 800.00	600	
2	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA (FRONT)	\$ 800.00	500	
3	WIRING CHECK (FRONT)	\$ 100.00	30	
4	TO REMOVE FRONT BUMPER SENSOR	\$ 100.00	60	
5	TO REMOVE BONNET ACTUATOR AND ECU	\$ 350.00	250	
6	PANEL BEATING, REMOVE AND REFIT PARTS (REAR)	\$ 1,200.00	1000	
7	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA (REAR)	\$ 1,200.00	1000	
8	WIRING CHECK (REAR)	\$ 100.00	30	
9	TO REMOVE REVERSE SENSOR	\$ 100.00	60	
10	TO REMOVE AND REFIT BOOTLID CAMERA	\$ 100.00	50	
11	TO REMOVE UPHOLSTERY TO FACILITATE REPAIRS	\$ 150.00	80	
12	TO REMOVE BOOTLID FITTINGS	\$ 150.00	80	
13	TO REMOVE EXHAUST PIPE	\$ 180.00	X	
14	TO PERFORM DIAGNOSTIC TEST	\$ 200.00	100	
15	TOWING FEES	\$ 60.00		

TOTAL: \$ 5,590.00

3900

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST:	\$	26,573.81
TOTAL LABOUR COST:	\$	5,590.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST:	\$	32,163.81

APPROVED DETAILS

SURVEYOR:

CONTACT:

FAX:

PART BY PART / LUMP SUM:

NO. OF DAYS:

total: 25305.250

L/S : 20.2K

13 Days

2021

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: